

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING & PVT. MKGS.
 VARIOUS

21.060 MI

	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	HUDSON PAVING INC	JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC
	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	ROCKINGHAM, NC	LILLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		95000.00		170500.00		100000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	75 TON	51.65	3873.75	34.00	2550.00	75.00	5625.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	26.92 SMI	1570.00	42264.40	1900.00	51148.00	2250.00	60570.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	4,488 TON	25.50	114444.00	21.00	94248.00	23.65	106141.20
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.75" MILLING	132,892 SY	1.35	179404.20	2.01	267112.92	1.62	215285.04
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	1,537 SY	9.20	14140.40	11.40	17521.80	5.00	7685.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 5.5" MILLING	2,464 SY	8.30	20451.20	9.80	24147.20	9.80	24147.20
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	11,746 SY	5.75	67539.50	9.25	108650.50	7.95	93380.70
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,856 TON	71.50	275704.00	76.70	295755.20	98.15	378466.40
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	421 TON	53.00	22313.00	77.00	32417.00	56.30	23702.30
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	13,986 TON	52.60	735663.60	78.70	1100698.20	44.86	627411.96
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,690 TON	54.40	635936.00	75.70	884933.00	43.10	503839.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,831 TON	513.00	939303.00	1.00	1831.00	530.00	970430.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	146 TON	190.00	27740.00	238.00	34748.00	200.00	29200.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,355 SF	7.25	17073.75	6.75	15896.25	6.75	15896.25
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		10000.00		136500.00		138000.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	222,098 LF	0.50	111049.00	0.50	111049.00	0.50	111049.00
0018	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	520,576 LF	0.11	57263.36	0.11	57263.36	0.11	57263.36
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	380 LF	8.00	3040.00	8.00	3040.00	8.00	3040.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	48 LF	12.00	576.00	12.00	576.00	12.00	576.00
0021	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO RXR 90 M	4 EA	110.00	440.00	110.00	440.00	110.00	440.00
0022	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	766 EA	4.75	3638.50	4.75	3638.50	4.75	3638.50

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3376857.66	TOTAL	3414663.93	TOTAL	3475786.91
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3376857.66	SUB-TOTAL	3414663.93	SUB-TOTAL	3475786.91
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	1	3376857.66
HUDSON PAVING INC	2	3414663.93
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	3	3475786.91